Technical Datasheet

TekSpan® U-Bolt Bracket

Product Code: 60375

Description

TekSpan u-bolt bracket for supporting pipes on 80mm vertical profile.

For supporting any pipe sized between DN80 and DN275.
Product design registered in UK and Europe.

Technical Details

Pack Qty
Weight
Material
Finish

Profile type
Height

Width

Depth
Material Thickness
Fz for DN8O
Fz for DN150
Fz for DN275
Safety Factor
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Registered Design

TekSpan - T-Lock Bolt with Steel Disc

1
3.525kg/pc
S275 Steel
HDG
80mm
170mm
310mm
125mm
10mm
25.50kN
20.00 kN
7.5kN
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For more information visit www.tekspan.com
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