## **Technical Datasheet**



## TekSpan® U-Bolt Bracket

Product Code: 60375

## **Description**

TekSpan u-bolt bracket for supporting pipes on 80mm vertical profile. For supporting any pipe sized between DN80 and DN275. Product design registered in UK and Europe.



Pack Qty	1
Weight	3.525kg/pc
Material	S275 Steel
Finish	HDG
Profile type	80mm
Height	170mm
Width	310mm
Depth	125mm
Material Thickness	10mm
Fz for DN80	25.50kN
Fz for DN150	20.00 kN
Fz for DN275	7.5 kN
Safety Factor	1.5







